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WE NERVI (0401046A)
NERVI - 24-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo WE NERVI 0401046A

Luogo NERVI  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 24-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA LIG GE 1729 0 0 1960 M 100381

7 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2072 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

21 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1573 0 0 1970 M 114565

13 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA LIG GE 1684 0 0 1954 M 101342

5 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1474 0 0 1944 M 101016

8 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1411 0 0 1938 M 101317

24 2N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1985 M 121057

9 2N Candeli Angiolo 1462 0 0 M 101318

3 1N Chiesa Giuseppe          ITA LIG GE 1692 0 0 1955 M 100506

23 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1495 0 0 1947 M 119528

10 M Cirabisi Federico        ITA LIG GE 2095 0 0 1951 M 802166 101319

20 2N Debernardi Marco         ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1979 M 114427

4 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 1981 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

18 2N Dormio Luca              ITA LIG GE 1680 0 0 1973 M 113569

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1620 0 0 1962 M 105163

1 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA LIG GE 1872 0 0 1963 M 100376

16 2N Mangili Davide           ITA LIG GE 1561 0 0 1977 M 110394

12 2N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1972 M 101337

14 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1957 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

17 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA LIG SV 1504 0 0 1963 M 110966

22 3N Ricciardi Andrea         ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1968 M 117184

6 CM Rodriguez Alan           ITA LIG GE 2070 0 0 1978 M 812269 101037

19 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1603 0 0 1971 M 113846

11 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1444 0 0 1944 M 101328
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Antonelli Cristian       ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 100381

21 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 114565

13 1N Baggiani Fabio           ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1954 M 101342

5 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1944 M 101016

8 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1938 M 101317

24 2N Brun Dario               ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 121057

9 2N Candeli Angiolo 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 M 101318

3 1N Chiesa Giuseppe          ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1955 M 100506

23 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1947 M 119528

20 2N Debernardi Marco         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1979 M 114427

18 2N Dormio Luca              ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 113569

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 105163

1 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 100376

16 2N Mangili Davide           ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1977 M 110394

12 2N Mastrolonardo Fabio      ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 101337

17 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1963 M 110966

22 3N Ricciardi Andrea         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1968 M 117184

19 2N Stramesi Massimo         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 113846

11 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1944 M 101328
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